
Team A Klaipėda-70 Klaipd70

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

JASINSKAS, Viktoras 11

RINGYS, Gintaras 9

SADOVNIKOVAS, JURIJUS 15

GRUŠAUSKAS, Romutis 8

Team B KTU-Žalgiris75 KTUZALG75

Time out Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2

ZINKEVIČIUS, Marijonas 14

KURŠEVIČIUS, Jonas 6

ŠTUIKYS, Vytautas 44

LINONIS, Vitas 4

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Klaipėda-70 Klaipd70 Team B KTU-Žalgiris75 KTUZALG75

Competition 2022/2023 LKVL3x3 V70/75+ čempionatas, 2 (… Date 01/04/2023 Referees #1  

#2  Category V70+ ir V75+

Game No. Pool A game 2 Time 12:20 Court Karpynė 1

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET
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Running score

Score (after regular time) A 12

12

12

12

12

12

1212 B 6

6

6

6

6

6

66

Score (after overtime) A B

Referee's Signature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

1 1

2 2

3 3

4

5 5

6 6

7 7   

8 8   

9 9   

10 10   

11 11   

12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   
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  23 23   

    

 

(Player's signature)


